V4
Industrial, fnc.

BENCH TOP 10" TABLE SAW
MODEL G5045

PARTS LIST

®

COPYRIGHT ©2000 BY GRIZZLY IINDUSTRIAL, INC.
WARNING: NO PORTION OF THIS MANUAL MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY SHAPE
OR FORM WITHOUT THE WRITTEN APPROVAL OF GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL, INC.
REVISED AUGUST, 2000 PRINTED IN USA

DISCONTINUED MACHINE PARTS LIST DISCLAIMER
THESE PARTS REPRESENT THE LAST CONFIGURATION OF THE MACHINE BEFORE IT WAS DISCONTINUED. MACHINE CONFIGURATIONS MAY HAVE
CHANGED AS PRODUCT IMPROVEMENTS WERE INCORPORATED. IF YOU OWN AN EARLIER VERSION OF THE MACHINE, THIS PARTS LIST MAY NOT
EXACTLY DEPICT YOUR MACHINE. CONTACT CUSTOMER SERVICE IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS ABOUT PART DIFFERENCES. PREVIOUS PARTS
LIST VERSIONS ARE NOT AVAILABLE ONLINE.




e =

ity

G5045 10" Bench Top Table Saw



G5045 10" Bench Top Table Saw -C-



REF PART # DESCRIPTION

410| P5045410 | STAND LEG

412| PCB0O1M CARR BOLT M8-1.25 x 20mm
413| PNO3M HEX NUT M8-1.25

414| PWO1M FLAT WASHER 8mm

416 | P5045416 | UPPER BRACKET LONG
417 | P5045417 | BOTTOM BRACKET LONG
418 | P5045418 | FOOT PAD

419| P5045419 | WRENCH

420| PB18M HEX BOLT M6-1 x 15mm
421| PNO1M FLAT WASHER 8mm

422 | PBO7M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 x 25mm
423| PWO1M FLAT WASHER 8mm

424 | PNO3SM HEX NUT M8-1.25

425| P5045425 | UPPER BRACKET SHORT
434 | PWO06 FLAT WASHER 4"

436! P5045436 | BOTTOM BRACKET SHORT




REF PART # DESCRIPTION

001| P5045001 | BASE

002 | P5045002 | SEGMENT GEAR

003 | P5045003 | LABEL

004 | P5045004 | SELF TAPPING SCREW
005 | P5045005 | TENSION HANDLE

006 | P5045006 | HAND WHEEL

009 | P5045009 | FIELD ASSY

011 | P5045011 | SCREW ROD

012| P5045012 | DETENT PIN

013 | P5045013 | SPRING

014 | PSB62M CAP SCR M10-1.5 x 12mm
015| P5045015 | POINTER BRACKET

016 | PNO3M HEX NUT M8-1.25

017 P5045017 | POINTER

018 | P5045018 | TOOTHED WASHER

019 PSO9M PHLP HD SCR M5-.8 x 10mm
020 | PSWO07 SWITCH 110V

023 | P5045023 | SWITCH BOX

024 | P5045024 | POWER CABLE

025 | P5045025 | STRAIN RELIEF

026 | PNO1M HEX NUT M6-1

028 | P5045028 | TABLE

029 | P5045029 | WARNING LABEL

031 | P5045031 INSERT

033 | P5045033 | CROWN NUT

034 | PSO5M PHLP HD SCR M5-.8 x 8mm
035| P5045035 | TOOTHED WASHER

036 | PFH12M FLAT HD SCR M6-1 x 25mm
037 | PS23M PHLP HD SCR M5-.8 x 12mm
038 | PFH13M FLAT HD SCR M6-1 x 50mm
040| P5045040 | WRENCH

041| PW06 FLAT WASHER V4"

043 | P5045043 | TOOTHED WASHER

044 | P5045044 | WRENCH

045| PW06 FLAT WASHER 2"

046 | PWO1M FLAT WASHER 8mm

047| P5045047 | BREAKER SWITCH

049 | P5045049 | RUBBER WASHER

050 | PS08M PHLP HD SCR M5-.8 x 12mm
051 | P5045051 | TAPPING SCREW

053 | P5045053 | TAPPING SCREW

054 | P5045054 | CLAMP-CORD

056 | P5045056 | DUST CHUTE

057| P5045057 | RIVET

058 | P5045058 | PANEL

059 | P5045059 | STRAIN RELIEF

060 | PSO7M PHLP HD SCR M4-.7 x 8mm
061 | P5045061 DRIVE SCREW

100| P5045100 | FENCE

101| P5045101 | LOCKING ROD

102| P5045102 | REAR CLAMP

103| P5045103 | SPRING

REF PART # DESCRIPTION

104| PWO3M FLAT WASHER 6mm
105| P5045105 | FRONT BLOCK

106 | PS17M PHLP HD SCR M4-.7 x 8mm
107 | P5045107 | POINTER

108| P5045108 | TOOTHED WASHER

109| PSB26M HEX BOLT M6-1 x 12mm
110| P5045110 | FRONT CLAMP

113| P5045113 | HANDLE

114| P5045114 | MITER GAUGE

115| PW06 FLAT WASHER 4"

116| P5045116 | KNOB

117| P5045117 | MITER BAR

118| P5045118 | ANGLE POINTER

119| PWO2M FLAT WASHER 5mm
120| PS19M PHLP HD SCR M5-.8 x 6mm
121| P5045121 | PIN

122| P5045122 | BLADE GUARD

123| P5045123 | SUPPORTING ARM

124| PSB29M HEX BOLT M6-1 x 40mm
125| PWO3M FLAT WASHER 6mm
126| PNO1M HEX NUT M6-1

127| P5045127 | RIVET

128 | P5045128 | SPACER

129| P5045129 | GUARD BRACKET

130| P5045130 | SELF-LOCKING RING
131| P5045131 | KICK-BACK PAWL

132| P5045132 | BUSHING

133| P5045133 | ROLL PIN

134 | P5045134 | SPRING

135| P5045135 | SELF-LOCKING RING
136| P5045136 | SPRING PIN

137 | PSB62M HEX BOLT M6-1 x 55mm
138| P5045138 | TOOTHED WASHER

139| PW06 FLAT WASHER 4"

140| P5045140 | BRACKET

141| P5045141 | TOOTHED WASHER
142| PW06 FLAT WASHER 4"

143| P5045143 | TOOTHED WASHER
144 | P5045144 | HEX HD BOLT

145| P5045145 | TOOTHED WASHER
146| PNO1M HEX NUT M6-1

147 | P5045147 | CUP

155| P5045155 | GUIDE HOLDER

156 | P5045156 | ECCENTRIC

157 | PLNO3M LOCK NUT M6-1

158| P5045158 | SPRING PIN

200-1 P5045200-1| BRACKET

201 | P5045201 | SPRING PIN

202 | PCBO3M CARR BOLT M6-1 x 80mm
203 | P5045203 | SPACER

206 | PNO1M HEX NUT M6-1

207-1 PSB11M CAP SCR M8-1.25 x 16mm

G5045 10" Bench Top Table Saw

-E-




REF PART # DESCRIPTION

210| P5045210 | SADDLE

211 | P5045211 TOOTHED WASHER

212 | PSB15M CAP SCR M5-.8 x 20mm

213 | P5045213 ROD

214 | P5045214 | STRAP

215| PLWO02 LOCK WASHER 4"

216| PNO1M HEX NUT M6-1

217 | P5045217 | BRACKET

218 | P5045218 | BRACKET

219| PNO2M HEX NUT M10-1.5

227 | PNO1M HEX NUT M6-1

228 | PWO06 FLAT WASHER 4"

229 | P5045229 | SPACER

231 | PCB04M CARR BOLT M6-1 x 35mm

235 | P5045235 HEX HD BOLT

237 | PW02 FLAT WASHER 33"

250| P5045250 | CR RE PAN SCREW

251 | PNO6M HEX NUT M5-.8

252 | P5045252 DUST SHIELD

300 | P5045300 | ARBOR NUT

301 | P5045301 ARBOR COLLAR

302 | P5045302 BLADE

303| P5045303 | MOTOR

303-1 | P5045303-1 | HEX HD SET SCREW

303-1d P5045303-10 | ARMATURE ASSY

303-11 P5045303-11 | BAFFLE

303-12 P5045303-12 | PAN HD SELF TAPPING SCR

303-13 P5045303-13 | NEEDLE BEARING

303-14 P5045303-14 | BRACKET

303-15§ P5045303-15 | RETAINING RING

303-1§ P5045303-16 | HELICAL GEAR

303-17P5045303-17 | COLLAR

303-14 P5045303-18 | BEARING WASHER

303-19 P5045303-19 | BEARING 6204772

303-2 | P5045303-2 | COVER

303-2q P5045303-20 | BEARING RETAINER

303-21P5045303-21 | CROSS REC PAN HD SCREW

303-29 P5045303-22 | ARBOR SHAFT

303-23 P5045303-23 | PARALLEL KEY

303-24 P5045303-24 | MOTOR LABEL

303-25 P5045303-25 | SUPPORT PLATE

303-3 | P5045303-3 | CARBON BRUSH ASSY

303-4 | P5045303-4 | BRUSH HOLDER

303-5 | P5045303-5 | CROSS REC PANHD SCREW
AND WASHER

303-6 | P5045303-6 | STRAIN RELIEF

303-7 | P5045303-7 | MOTOR HOUSING

303-8 | P5045303-8 | WAVE WASHER

303-9 | P5045303-9 FIELD ASSY

-F-

REF PART # DESCRIPTION

350| P5045350 | ELEVATION NUT

351 | P5045351 | SUPPORTING PLATE
352 | P5045352 | C-RING

353 | P5045353 | CARRIAGE BOLT

354 | PNO1M HEX NUT M6-1

355| PLW0O3M LOCK WASHER 6mm
356 | PW0O3M FLAT WASHER 6mm

357 | PNO1M HEX NUT M6-1

358| P5045358 | E-RING

359 | P5045359 | STIFFENER

360| P5045360 | SCREW BAR

361 | P5045361 | SPRING PIN

362 | P5045362 | BEARING SEAT

363| P5045363 | SHAFT SUPPORT

364 | PS14M PHLP HD SCR M6-1 x 12mm
365| P5045365 | COLLAR

366 | PSS02M SETSCREW M6-1 x 6mm
367 | P5045367 | CAUTION LABEL

368 | P5045368 | CR RE COUNT HD SCREW
369 | P5045369 | SPRING PIN

433 | P5045433 | CONNECTOR

436 | P5045436 | BOTTOM BRACKET SHORT
501 | P5045501 BOTTOM BRACKET

502 | P5045502 | CAP HD SQ NECK BOLT
503 | P5045503 | BOTTOM SUPPORT BRACKET
504 | P5045504 | HEX HD BOLT

505 | P5045505 | SPACER

506 | P5045506 | FLAT WASHER

507 | P5045507 | HEX NUT

508 | P5045508 | FLAT WASHER

509 | P5045509 | SPRING WASHER

510| P5045510 | HEX NUT

511 | P5045511 BRACKET

512| P5045512 | HEX HD BOLT

513 | P5045513 | FLAT WASHER

514 | P5045514 | BRACKET

515| P5045515 | HEX NUT

516 | P5045516 | TOOTH WASHER

517 | P5045517 | HOOK

518 | P5045518 | HEX HD BOLT

519 | P5045519 | BOTTOM SUPPORT BRACKET
601 | P5045601 EXTENSION WING

602 | P5045602 | HEX NUT 3s"-16

603 | P5045603 | WASHER 34"

604 | P5045604 | SCREW M6 X 16

605 | P5045605 | WASHER 24"

606 | P5045606 | LOCK WASHER 33"

607 | P5045607 | SCREW 34"-16 x 34"

608 | P5045608 | SCALE LABEL

G5045 10" Bench Top Table Saw




